Biene Maja

Datum Zeit
14.01 -
28.01 -
11.02 -

18.03 -

25.03 -

08.04 -

Stand: 11.05.24

QP 1-17 - Biberstufe

Ort

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres

7.1. von 13.30-16.00 beim Pfadiheim

11.3.17 von 13.30-16.00 beim Pfadiheim

14.3.17 Elternabend um 19.30 Uhr, bitte An-
[Abmelden



