QP 1-17 - Biberstufe

Biene Maja

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
14.01	-	-	7.1. von 13.30-16.00 beim Pfadiheim
28.01	-	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	-
11.02	-	-	11.3.17 von 13.30-16.00 beim Pfadiheim
18.03	-	-	14.3.17 Elternabend um 19.30 Uhr, bitte An- /Abmelden
25.03	-	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	-
08.04	-	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	-

Stand: 11.05.24